
Ordering Instructions 

Statewide Contract  

IP19 - Computer Equipment and Accessories 

Ordering Requirements – Agency should create an Agency Delivery Order (ADO) in 

wvOasis and submit to the WV Office of Technology for 

approval. (see Ordering Guide, Procedures & Tips on how to 

submit to WVOT). 

Special Instructions – Please see the accompanying step-by-step instructions (Ordering 

Guide, Procedures & Tips, 3rd Party approval, etc.) for ordering 

through wvOASIS. 

Approvals Required – WV Office of Technology, see step-by-step ordering instructions  
 

Agency and/or Vendor Contact Information –   

Jordan Pace, Inside Account Manager  

Jordan.Pace@dell.com  

512-513-8004 

 

Siddharth Guha, Accounts Receivable Specialists  

Siddharth_Guha@Dell.com  

 

Lori Caldwell, Account Executive 

Lori.Caldwell@dell.com  

304-541-3400 

 

Send orders to: T1WVIP19@dell.com with below information 

  Subject: IP19 - Agency Name - Total PO $ Amount - Contact Name 

Ex. Subject: IP19 - DOT - $2,389 - John Smith 

Type of Delivery Order – ADO/CDO or WV-39 for agencies without access to wvOASIS 

 

How to submit the completed order to the Vendor – Agencies must send finalized 

Delivery Order to Dell for order processing.  

Invoicing Questions/Modifications – Type the word “Invoice” into the subject 

line and email to T1WVIP19@Dell.com  with a copy of the invoice and any 

additional information relevant to the question/request. 



Jake Dyer
Technical Solutions

Representative

Jake_Dyer@Dell.com
512-617-9329

Inside Data Center Storage 
Compute & Networking
• Product quotes
• BOM

Shane Brandy
Strategic

Account Executive

s.brandy@dell.com
330.858.1101

• Long-term storage project 
strategist for the State of WV, 
WVU, and CAMC

Chip Rahde
Software
Executive

Edward.Rahde@Dell.com
740.390.8048

• Single point of contact for  
Microsoft, Adobe, and other 
Software 

Data Center 
Storage 

Compute 
Networking

Clint Jones
Data Center 

Solution Executive

Clint_J@Dell.com
614-264-7084

• Expertise in enterprise Data 
Center Compute, Storage, & 
VMware

Ryan Zeiger
Account 

Solutions Engineer

Ryan.Zeiger@dell.com
423-526-7145

Inside Data Center Storage 
Compute & Networking
• Product quotes
• BOM

Mike O’Hanian
Client Specialist Michael.Ohanian@Dell.com

614-400-4675

• Technical expertise in 
desktops, laptops, and 
monitors. Wyse & Precision 
systems

Wes Tardy
Data Protection

Executive

Wes.Tardy@Dell.com
304.544.6839 • Expertise in enterprise Data 

Protection & Backup

Jeff Dippold
Professional 

Services

Jeffrey.Dippold@Dell.com
513-706-9488

• Professional Services
• Enterprise Services
• Deployment Services

Lori Caldwell
Account Executive                  

Lori.Caldwell@dell.com
304-541-3400

• Single point of accountability 
for all of Dell Technologies

• Available for site visits

Jordan Pace
Inside Sales 

Representative  

Jordan.Pace@Dell.com
512-513-8004

Inside Account Management
• Orders
• Product quotes

Account Team

Chris Landers
Network

Executive 

Chris_Landers@Dell.com
931-215-3407

• Expertise in enterprise Data 
Center, Top Of Rack, Campus, 
& Wireless Networking

Fred Heis
Unstructured Data

Executive

Fred.Heis@Dell.com
859-760-3600

• Expertise in enterprise 
Unstructured Data

Client



ProSupport Plus
State of WV & 

APEI

David Diluzio
ProSupport Plus

Services Account Manager

David.Diluzio@Dell.com
440-907-0268

• ProSupport Escalations
• Reporting 
• Quarterly Reviews

Leadership

Jack Lovell
Inside Sales Manager

Jack.Lovell@Dell.com
512-513-2048

• Team Feedback

• Strategic Dell EMC 
Technologies Vision

• Escalations

• On Site Visits

Matt Fore
District Manager 

Data Center

Joshua Jones
Regional Manager 

Data Center

Susan Sherman
Regional Sales Director

Matthew.Fore@Dell.com
248-459-4279

Joshua.Jones@Dell.com
615.347.5863

Susan.Sherman1@Dell.com
614-370-2915

Account Team

Security Jason Ballard
Security Specialist

Jason.T.Ballard@Dell.com
513-706-0964

• Professional Services
• Enterprise Services
• Deployment Services 

Technical Support 
866-362-5350

Customer Care 
800-274-1550 

Ian Ciemania
iciemania@VMware.com 

304-333-3456

Ebbonie Kirk
Ebbonie.Kirk@RSA.com

240-367-5749

Adam Bouse
abouse@SecureWorks.com

770-870-3198

PJ Kiggins
pj.kiggins@virtustream.com

Tracy Fries
Tracey_Fries@DELL.com

919-917-3389

Billing 
Payments

Ajay Posnett
Accounts Receivable

Ajay.Durgam@Dell.com
866-380-3355  Ext: 4160577

• Billing and Payments
• Accounts Receivable 

Expertise

ProSupport Plus
WVU

Tim Fraps
ProSupport Plus

Services Account Manager

Tim.Fraps@Dell.com
412-535-2083

• ProSupport Escalations
• Reporting 
• Quarterly Reviews


